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9.6 kWh 19.2 kWh 28.8 kWh

Maximum Units In Parallel 16 8 5

Cell Type Tier-1 Prismatic 15 Cell LFP

Nominal Capacity 200Ah 2*200Ah 3*200Ah

Nominal Energy 9.6KWh 19.2KWh 28.8KWh

Nominal Voltage 48V

Re-charge Voltage 46V

Cut-o� Voltage 42V

Maximum Short-Circuit (A) 3000A, 5ms

Operating Voltage Range 39~54V 39~54V 39~54V

Closed-Loop Charge/

Discharge (A)
120/160 240/250 250/250

Open Loop Charge/

Discharge (A)
100/100 200/200 250/250

Bulk/Absorption Charge(V) 51.5V

Max Charge/Discharge (A) 195/195 250/250 250/250

Surge Discharge Power W 

(10s)
14,400 14,400 14,400

Cycle Life @ EOL 70% 8000 Cycles
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Power/eDisconnect

Guardian Antenna Port

Backlight Status Indicator

Safety Valve

Ba�ery

Specifications

eForce 9.6 kWh 19.2 kWh 28.8 kWh

Weight
269 Ibs

(122 kg)

487 Ibs

(221 kg)

705 Ibs 

(320 kg)

Operating 

Temperature

 -4  - 140 ºF

(-20 - 60 ºC)

Ingress Protect 

Degree   
IP65

Communication RS485/Wi-Fi/CAN

Dimension 

(W*D*H)

24.4x9.4x33.5 in  

(620x240x-

851mm)

24.4x9.4x53.1 in  

(620x240x1351 

mm)

24.4x9.4x72.9 in  

(620x240x1851 

mm)

Warranty 10 years

Mounting 

Options

Ground-Mount, Floor Standing,

Wall-Hanged(Separate Accesory)

General Data

Safety Standard UL1973, ANSI/CAN/UL9540:2023, UL9640A

Listings CEC, LUMA, oGPE

Transportation UN38.3

Standard & Certification

• Topped with the eWay 

for all AC/DC cable 

connections.

• Integrated Busbar

• Lockable, Taggable 

Power/eDisconnect

eWay

eForce 9.6 kWh


